Illinois law.
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Section 399.APPENDIX A  Rates Charged Per Acre 

	Date Commission Receives Application
	Column A (With Agency Funding pursuant to Section 399.120)
	Column B (Without Agency Funding pursuant to 399.120)

	6/1/2000-5/31/2001
	$10.00
	$10.00

	6/1/2001-5/31/2002
	$10.00
	$10.00

	6/1/2002-5/31/2003
	$10.00
	$10.00



(Source:  Amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 12570, effective August 7, 2000) 
